
TERM DATES 2018/19 
 Start Date Last Day/Training Days/Bank Holidays 

Term 1  Monday 3rd September 2018 Training Day 

*Years 7 and 12 Tuesday 4th September 2018  
Thursday 18th October 2018  

**All years Wednesday 5th September 2018 

 Friday 19th October 2018 Training Day 

Term 2 Monday 29th October 2018 Wednesday 19th  December 2018 

 Friday 7th December 2018 Training Day 

Term 3 Thursday 3rd January 2019 Thursday 14 February 2019 

 Friday 15th February 2019 Training Day 

Term 4 Monday 25th February 2019 Friday 5th April 2019 

Term 5 Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Friday 24th May 2019 

Term 6 Monday 3rd June 2019 Friday 19th July 2019 

 Monday 22nd July 2019 Training Day 

Tuesday 23rd July 2019 Training Day 

*Tuesday 4th September—Years 7 and 12 only return to school 

**Wednesday 5th September—All year groups return to school 

BANK HOLIDAY/TRAINING DAYS (NO STUDENTS IN SCHOOL) 

Type of Day Date 

TRAINING DAYS   Monday 3rd September 2018 

Friday 19th October 2018 

Friday 7th December 2018 

Friday 15th February 2019 

Monday 22nd  July 2019 

Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

Monday 6th May 2019 May Bank Holidays 

Monday 27th May 2019 


